
2011 Big E Dairy Foods CDE

Individual Results

Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Schaad Tiffany Ohio 179.5

2 Barrett Emily Ohio 173.5

3 Payne Katie Ohio 155.5

4 Cyr Mollie Connecticut 148

5 Haury Jordan Connecticut 145

6 Korth Alex Vermont 144.5

7 Shirey Clay Delaware 139.5

8 Bollinger Deidra Pennsylvania 136

9 Rissler Emilie Ohio 134.5

10 Woods Alex Vermont 128

11 Nefedov Kayla New York 127

12 Molesi Carra Delaware 125

13 Wall Kaylene Connecticut 123

14 Beaulier Allyx Maine 122.5

15 Walls Carry Delaware 122.5

16 Hawkins Dan Vermont 121

17 Good Lyndsey Virginia 121

18 Sours Mari Virginia 120

19 Berry Caitlin New Hampshire 120

20 Yancey Hannah Virginia 120

21 Mashak Daysha Vermont 119.5

22 Wittich Jessica Virginia 116.5

23 Zaleski Evelyn Pennsylvania 115.5

24 Andrews Kayla New York 114.5

25 Bicknell Zachary Connecticut 113.5

26 Che  Gi  Is R Maine 113

27 Paquette Brandi Delaware 111.5

28 Winters Ronald Pennsylvania 111.5

29 Cyr Isaac Maine 110

30 Mckeage Brieanna New Hampshire 107

31 Miller Makayla New York 105.5

32 Frank Kbitlyn Pennsylvania 105.5

33 Cyr Gabrielle Maine 102.5

34 Woodward Chrystal New Hampshire 102.5
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1 Ohio 18 526.5

1 Schaad Tiffany 40 21 18 30 20 18.5 4 28 179.5

2 Barrett Emily 37 12 18 29 17.5 16 20 24 173.5

3 Payne Katie 34 6 16 31 16.5 17 12 23 155.5

9 Rissler Emilie 25 3 12 22 18 11.5 20 23 134.5

2 Connecticut 10 426

4 Cyr Mollie 27 6 14 27 17 16 20 21 148

5 Haury Jordan 32 18 10 23 13.5 15.5 16 17 145

13 Wall Kaylene 18 3 10 20 17 17 16 22 123

25 Bicknell Zachary 20 9 16 17 16 14.5 4 17 113.5



3 Vermont 10 403.5

6 Korth Alex 30 9 10 25 15.5 16 16 23 144.5

10 Woods Alex 19 6 8 29 16.5 14.5 20 15 128

16 Hawkins Dan 25 12 2 22 14.5 17.5 12 16 121

21 Mashak Daysha 20 3 14 25 15.5 14 12 16 119.5

4 Delaware 9 396

7 Shirey Clay 21 9 12 26 17.5 15 20 19 139.5

12 Molesi Carra 34 9 6 27 16.5 13.5 8 11 125

15 Walls Carry 26 0 6 27 16 13.5 16 18 122.5

27 Paquette Brandi 20 3 10 21 14 15.5 16 12 111.5

5 Pennsylvania 18 381

8 Bollinger Deidra 29 9 6 25 17.5 13.5 12 24 136

23 Zaleski Evelyn 28 6 4 26 11 9.5 12 19 115.5

28 Winters Ronald 21 3 8 24 15 13.5 8 19 111.5

32 Frank Kbitlyn 19 6 8 23 14 14.5 8 13 105.5

6 Virginia 13 374

17 Good Lyndsey 27 6 6 19 12 17 16 18 121

18 Sours Mari 26 0 12 19 16.5 14.5 16 16 120

20 Yancey Hannah 16 0 12 25 13.5 13.5 20 20 120

22 Wittich Jessica 15 0 6 28 16 14.5 16 21 116.5

7 Maine 13 358.5

14 Beaulier Allyx 29 0 10 24 14 15.5 12 18 122.5

26 Che  Gi  Is R 29 0 6 21 13 18 12 14 113

29 Cyr Isaac 22 3 6 23 14 17 8 17 110

33 Cyr Gabrielle 22 0 6 16 14 16.5 16 12 102.5

8 New York 11 358

11 Nefedov Kayla 23 0 12 28 14.5 15.5 16 18 127

24 Andrews Kayla 19 3 6 27 16 15.5 16 12 114.5

31 Miller Makayla 21 6 8 14 15 16.5 12 13 105.5

9 New Hampshire 10 339.5

19 Berry Caitlin 23 6 6 26 15 14 16 14 120

30 Mckeage Brieanna 24 3 4 18 14.5 15.5 16 12 107

34 Woodward Chrystal 25 3 10 16 13 12.5 12 11 102.5


